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DSI Contact List 
 Name OfficePhone # E-Mail
   
1 Larry Benton IND                 FSDO-11 (317) 837-4465 william.benton@faa.gov
2 Bill Bonatti SoFla               CMO-29 (407) 812-3031 william.l.bonatti@faa.gov
3 Dave Burnham DEN                 CMO-30 (720) 241-1443 dave.burnham@faa.gov
4 Phil Caruana                 AFS-900(703) 656-6780 philip.p.caruana-jr@faa.gov
5 José Carrión ASAA               CMO-02 (425) 227-1092 jose.carrion@faa.gov
6 Vince Cavarretta COAA              CMO-27 (281) 461-2476 vincent.j.cavarretta@faa.gov
7 Robert Chapman EMI                 FSDO-23(734) 487-7452 robert.e.chapman@faa.gov
8 John Charny NYC               FSDO-15 (516) 228-8029 X269 john.charny@faa.gov
9 Gary Christensen ASAA               CMO-02 (425) 227-2819 gary.christensen@faa.gov
10 Scott Crowley CVG               FSDO-05 (513) 842-9674 john.crowley@faa.gov
11 Hank Echols ZZDA               CMO-37 (407) 812-3014 george.h.echols@faa.gov
12 Bruce Empson EMI                 FSDO-23(734) 487-7222 bruce.empson@faa.gov
13 Adam Giraldes AALA               CMO-21 (817) 684-6934 adam.giraldes@faa.gov
14 Jeffrey Gilmer LAS                FSDO-19 (702) 269-1445 X324 jeffrey.gilmer@faa.gov
15 Jack Heinlein IPXA                CMO-25 (502) 753-4223 john.heinlein@faa.gov
16 Leo Hollis AFS-200(202) 493-5508 leo.d.hollis@faa.gov
17 Jim Jansen AFS-900(571) 249-6741 james.c.jansen@faa.gov
18 Cynthia Johnson FTW               FSDO-07 (817) 684-6700 cynthia.a.johnson@faa.gov
19 Wendy Johnson AFS-900(612) 713-4275 wendy.johnson@faa.gov
20 Ian Kincaid ATL SEIT        ASO-240 (404) 305-6090 ian.kincaid@faa.gov
21 Andy Konstas HNL                 CMO-35 (808) 837-8384 andrew.konstas@faa.gov
22 Randy Kelley Rocky Mtn       CMO-30 (303) 342-1230 randall.g.kelley@faa.gov
23 Theo Kessaris AFS-200(202) 493-5448 theodora.kessaris@faa.gov
24 Chris McHugh STL                FSDO-03 (314) 890-4836 christopher.mchugh@faa.gov
25 Bruce McIntosh CHI                 FSDO-31 (847) 294-7949 bruce.mcintosh@faa.gov
26 George Mendez SoFla               CMO-29 (954) 641-6655 jorge.mendez@faa.gov
27 David Miles AFS-900(571) 335-2333 david.b.miles@faa.gov
28 Patrick Monahan PHX                 CMO-37 (602) 379-4864 X223 patrick.r.monahan@faa.gov
29 Clairmont Morrison WDC              FSDO-27 (703) 230-7664 X208 clairmont.morrison@faa.gov
30 Gary Murdock COAA              CMO-27 (281) 461-2425 gary.murdock@faa.gov
31 Stan Pitts ANC               FSDO-03 (907) 271-2033 stan.pitts@faa.gov
32 Dave Porter ATL                FSDO-11 (404) 474-5180 david.porter@faa.gov
33 Michael Prather SWAA              CMO-29 (214) 277-0219 michael.l.prather@faa.gov
34 Tom Rau AFS-900(571) 286-8799 thomas.a.rau@faa.gov
35 Don Riley DFW SEIT      ASW-200(817) 490-7060 donald.a.riley@faa.gov
36 Gordy Rother MSP               FSDO-15 (612) 713-4229 gordon.rother@faa.gov
37 Jacob Saulsgiver PIT                   CMO-19 (412) 262-9034 X233 jacob.saulsgiver@faa.gov
38 Sonny Smithwick DALA               CMO-27 (404) 474-5324 sonny.smithwick@faa.gov
39 Vic Sotenberg NYC               FSDO-15 (516) 228-8029 X240 victor.sotenberg@faa.gov
40 Tommy Spagnoli AFS-900(571) 335-2310 thomas.a.spagnoli@faa.gov
41 Chris Spencer SAC                FSDO-25(916) 422-0272 X243 christopher.d.spencer@faa.gov
42 Scott Stacy Denali              CMO-07 (907) 271-2000 scott.stacy@faa.gov
43 Ben Treadaway SJC                FSDO-15 (408) 291-7681 X115 bennett.treadaway@faa.gov
44 Mark Tremmel MKE               FSDO-13 (414) 486-2994 mark.tremmel@faa.gov
45 David Wilhelm AALA               CMO-21 (817) 684-6970 david.l.wilhelm@faa.gov
46 Scott Wirebaugh MEM               FSDO-21(901) 969-2275 scott.wirebaugh@faa.gov
47 Dale Ziegenhagen FTW DEPM    FSDO-07(817) 684-6774 dale.r.ziegenhagen@faa.gov
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